Length (in/fmm)

Width (in/mm)

Height (in/fmm)

Weight (lbs/kgs)

NFPA Compliant

No Load Amperage

Full Load Amperage
Shipping Weight (Ibs/kgs)
Box Size (ft3/M°)

Box Dimensions (in/fmm)

18/457
14.8/376
18.8/478

67/30.4

Yes
NA
NA

82/35.8

6.25/.177
24 x 18 x 25
610 x 457 x 635
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Mach 111 Outlaw with Overdrive
ART.593.338.2

Features: This pump features two tool con-
nections and two tool simultaneous use.
The Mach 111 Outlaw has two seperate pump-
ing circuits that operate independently. This
pump is available with a 6.5 HP Honda gas
engine The Mach 111 Outlaw has our patented
Overdrive feature. This feature allows one tool
to be used at twice the speed by combining
the flow from both pump circuits into one, giv-
ing that tool more power to cut or spread.




