

Mach III Outlaw with Overdrive ART.593.338.2

Features: This pump features two tool connections and two tool simultaneous use. The Mach III Outlaw has two seperate pumping circuits that operate independently. This pump is available with a 6.5 HP Honda gas engine The Mach III Outlaw has our patented Overdrive feature. This feature allows one tool to be used at twice the speed by combining the flow from both pump circuits into one, giving that tool more power to cut or spread.

Length (in/mm)	18/457
Width (in/mm)	14.8/376
Height (in/mm)	18.8/478
Weight (lbs/kgs)	67/30.4
NFPA Compliant	Yes
No Load Amperage	NA
Full Load Amperage	NA
Shipping Weight (lbs/kgs)	82/35.8
Box Size (ft ³ /M ³)	6.25/.177
Box Dimensions (in/mm)	24 x 18 x 25
	610 x 457 x 635

